


Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Purchase 75,500 $10.8800 140,468,500 6.5833% 

Purchase 59,000 $10.8600 140,527,500 6.5861% 

Purchase 1,500 $10.8400 140,529,000 6.5862% 

Purchase 1,000 $10.8200 140,530,000 6.5862% 

Purchase 28,500 $10.8000 140,558,500 6.5876% 

Purchase 1,000 $10.7800 140,559,500 6.5876% 

Purchase 500 $10.7200 140,560,000 6.5876% 

Purchase 500 $10.7000 140,560,500 6.5877% 

Purchase 1,000 $10.6400 140,561,500 6.5877% 

Purchase 500 $10.6200 140,562,000 6.5877% 

Purchase 31,500 $10.6000 140,593,500 6.5892% 

Purchase 3,000 $10.5800 140,596,500 6.5893% 

Purchase 2,500 $10.5600 140,599,000 6.5895% 

Purchase 1,000 $10.5400 140,600,000 6.5895% 

Purchase 1,000 $10.5200 140,601,000 6.5896% 

Purchase 344,500 $10.5000 140,945,500 6.6057% 

Purchase 7,500 $10.4800 140,953,000 6.6060% 

2,500500



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

 

Note: 

Pine River Capital Management L.P. is a Class (6) 


